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Date: 05/02/2024

; DEPT.OF MICROBIOLOGY
MBBS Phase II CBME (RS4): Theory Teaching Schedule (Block I) February 2024
Date Days Time . Topic Teacher Conducted
02/02/2024 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.7.2 immune system (SDL) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
06/02/2024 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI1.9 Immunological basis of vaccine & Dr. Namratha. K. G
Universal Immunization Schedule (T/SGD)
07/02/2024 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI1.7.4 Complement system (1) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
09/02/2024 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.8.2 Immune response - cell mediated Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
@)
12/02/2024 | Monday 4-5PM | Formative Assessment (General Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
Microbiology)
13/02/2024 | Tuesday 4-5PM | Library hours Mrs. Akshitha B M
14/02/2024 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | Assignment Mrs. Akshitha B M
Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
20/02/2024 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI1.10.4 Immunodeficiency Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
(SDL) -
21/02/2024 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI1.8.1Immune response - Humoral (L) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
23/02/2024 | Friday 12-1PM | M11.10.2 Hypersensitivity -2 HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
(Type I, I1, IIT) (L)
27/02/2024 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI1.11 Immunology of transplantation & Dr. Namratha. K. G
tumour immunity (L) ,
28/02/2024 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI1.10.3 Autoimmunity (L) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

MBBS Phase II CBME (RS4) Block-1) Practical February 2024

Date Days Time Batch Topic Teachers Conducted
01/02/2024 | Thursday 2-4PM | A MI1.1.2.3 Culture methods Mrs. Akshitha B M
(including anaerobic)(P)
07/02/2024 | Wednesday | 2-4PM | B MI1.2 Acid fast staining(1) Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
08/02/2024 | Thursday 2-4PM | A MI1.2 Gram staining (1) Mrs. Akshitha B M
14/02/2024 | Wednesday |2-4PM | B Identification of Bacteria based on Dr. Namratha. K.G
Biochemical tests :
21/02/2024 | Wednesday |2-4PM | B Demonstration of types of Antigen- Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Antibody reactions.
22/02/2024 | Thursday 2-4PM | A MI1.2 Acid fast staining(1) Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
Wednesday |2-4PM | B Demonstrate infection control Mrs. Akshitha B M
28/02/2024 practices and use of personal
protective equipments (PPE)
(Skill lab)
29/02/2024 | Thursday 2-4PM | A Identification of Bacteria based on Mrs. Akshitha B M
Biochemical tests o
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